Presentation
Controller
MX 16
Features
•	 Analog and digital controller
•	 Low cost and Easy to install
•	 1 measurement line / up to 1 detectors
•	 Integrated relays

Display language
Customization :
Ordering information
REF Programmable version via COM 16.
MX16-0-0-0-0-0 MX16 Digital or Analog unit**
MX16-0-0-1-0-0 MX16 Digital or Analog unit**, with RS485 output
REF Digital version MX16 Easy Duo
MX16-N-1-0-0-0 Easy Duo* Digital controller MX 16 with OLCT 10N O₂ (0-30% Vol. - cell 2 years lifespan)
MX16-N-1-1-0-0 Easy Duo* Digital controller MX 16 with OLCT 10N O₂ (0-30% Vol. - cell 2 years lifespan), with RS485 output
MX16-N-2-0-0-0 Easy Duo* Digital controller MX 16 with OLCT 10N CO₂ (0-5% Vol.)
MX16-N-2-1-0-0 Easy Duo* Digital controller MX 16 with OLCT 10N CO₂ (0-5% Vol.), with RS485 output
REF Analog version MX16
MX16-A-3-0-0-0 Analogic controller MX 16**, 1 input 4-20mA , O₂ configured (0-30% Vol.)
MX16-A-3-1-0-0 Analogic controller MX 16**, 1 input 4-20mA, O₂ configured (0-30% Vol.), with RS485 output
MX16-A-4-0-0-0 Analogic controller MX 16**, 1 input 4-20mA, CO₂ configured (0-5% Vol.)
MX16-A-4-1-0-0 Analogic controller MX 16**, 1 input 4-20mA, CO₂ configured (0-5% Vol.), with RS485 output
MX16-A-5-0-0-0 Analogic controller MX 16**, 1 input 4-20mA, CH₄ configured (0-100% LIE)
MX16-A-5-1-0-0 Analogic controller MX 16**, 1 input 4-20mA, CH₄ configured (0-100% LIE), with RS485 output
MX16-A-6-0-0-0 Analogic controller MX 16**, 1 input 4-20mA, LPG configured (0-100% LIE)
MX16-A-6-1-0-0 Analogic controller MX 16**, 1 input 4-20mA, LPG configured (0-100% LIE), with RS485 output
MX16-A-7-0-0-0 Analogic controller MX 16**, 1 input 4-20mA, H₂ configured (0-100% LIE)
MX16-A-7-1-0-0 Analogic controller MX 16**, 1 input 4-20mA, H₂ configured (0-100% LIE), with RS485 output
Programming of detector type, input type,
type of gas detected including O2, CO2,
CH4, LPG,H2.
Simplified programming of relays,